
S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH DATE TIME SESSION Video call link

1 BLIS 2300024603 KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

2 BLIS 2300309376 BHAIYA GAURAV BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

3 BLIS 2300701685 MUKESH SHARMA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

4 BLIS 2301146479 RINKU SAINI BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

5 BLIS 2301146484 VISHNU SAINI BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

6 BLIS 2301381117 MANOJ KUMAR SEVDA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

7 BLIS 2301383573 SHAKTI SINGH JHALA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

8 BLIS 2301384688 NAVNEET POONIA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

9 BLIS 2301385663 YOGENDRA SINGH BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

10 BLIS 2301385766 MUKESH KUMAR CHAHAR BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

11 BLIS 2301386633 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

12 BLIS 2301806588 MANISHA LALWANI BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

13 BLIS 2301815682 NARENDRA KUMAR BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

14 BLIS 2301872091 LALIT KUMAR PILANIA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

15 BLIS 2350092271 HARSHIKA SHARMA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

16 BLIS 2350103057 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

17 BLIS 2350213732 RAKSHA GUNDRACHIYA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

18 BLIS 2350276915 VISHWAJEET SINGH RATNU BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

19 BLIS 2350517123 SONERAM MEENA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

20 BLIS 2350536479 JABBAR ALI KHAN BLI224P 3-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

21 BLIS 2350536545 SONU KUMARI BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

22 BLIS 2350536571 RAJENDAR SINGH BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

23 BLIS 2350536611 GOURAV KUMAR LAKHERA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

24 BLIS 2350536720 KARAN KAWAT BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

25 BLIS 2350536740 DHARMRAJ MAHAWAR BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

26 BLIS 2350536843 PRAVINDER BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

27 BLIS 2350536864 AAYNA MEENA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

28 BLIS 2350536910 IMRAN KHAN BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

29 BLIS 2350536946 RANJIT KUMAR RAUTA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

30 BLIS 2351154660 HANSA YADAV BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

31 BLIS 2351154721 JYOTI RATHORE BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

32 BLIS 2351154871 SNEHLATA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

33 BLIS 2351155040 BARKHA SHARMA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

34 BLIS 2351155158 NATASHA SINGH KAVIA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

35 BLIS 2351155477 JAI PRAKASH BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

36 BLIS 2351156025 MANSI KUMARI BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

37 BLIS 2351156278 VIKAS NEHRA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

38 BLIS 2351156365 JYOTI MINA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

39 BLIS 2351158481 ABHAY VARDHAN SINGH RATNAWAT BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

40 BLIS 2351158542 SURAJ KUMAR MEENA BLI224P 3-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

41 BLIS 2351159169 SAROJ BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

42 BLIS 2351159261 RAHUL VERMA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

43 BLIS 2351160175 BHAWANI SINGH BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

44 BLIS 2351160447 MAMTA CHOUDHARY BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE: JAIPUR

BATCH WISE LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BLI224P & BLIE229P FOR ONILNE TERM END PRACTICAL FOR TEE JUNE 2024 SESSION (AS PER DATA RECEIVED FROM SED)

BATCH - I

BATCH - II

BATCH - III



S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH DATE TIME SESSION Video call link

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE: JAIPUR

BATCH WISE LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BLI224P & BLIE229P FOR ONILNE TERM END PRACTICAL FOR TEE JUNE 2024 SESSION (AS PER DATA RECEIVED FROM SED)

45 BLIS 2351160679 BALRAM BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

46 BLIS 2351160730 DHARMENDRA SINGH MEENA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

47 BLIS 2351160771 KAVITA TULSANI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

48 BLIS 2351161309 GUNJAN SINGH BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

49 BLIS 2351161398 SONU BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

50 BLIS 2351316360 RAM KUMAR BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

51 BLIS 2351317330 ADESH KUMAR SAIN BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

52 BLIS 2351317705 ARCHANA MEENA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

53 BLIS 2351318722 KHUSHI GUPTA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

54 BLIS 2351319185 ARUN S BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

55 BLIS 2351319781 NIRMALA KUMARI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

56 BLIS 2351319950 MAMTA KAUR BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

57 BLIS 2351322152 ANIKET BENIWAL BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

58 BLISOL 2351606185 CHETRAM SOMARA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

59 BLIS 2351613543 KANISHAK VYAS BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

60 BLIS 2351614961 ARUN KUMAR KHANNA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

61 BLIS 2351615063 NIKHIL SAIN BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

62 BLIS 2351615166 ANJALI SHARMA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

63 BLIS 2351615530 AKANKSHA KUMARI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

64 BLIS 2351616877 KHUSHBOO YADAV BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

65 BLIS 2351617873 MANJU KUMARI BAIRWA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

66 BLIS 2351618247 MEENTU BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

67 BLIS 2351619243 SWAROOP SINGH PUROHIT BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

68 BLIS 2351621620 SUNIL KANSANA BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

69 BLIS 2351621981 VIJAYLAXMI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

70 BLIS 2351630303 SANJAY KUAMR BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

71 BLIS 2351859012 PRIYANKA RANI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

72 BLIS 2351859476 PRADEEP KUMAWAT BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

73 BLIS 2351859584 BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

74 BLIS 2351859624 RINKU KUMARI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

75 BLIS 2351859901 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

76 BLIS 2351860055 BHUPENDER SINGH BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

77 BLIS 2351860409 IMRAN BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

78 BLIS 2351860559 ARVIND BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

79 BLIS 2351860862 ARMAN KHAN BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

80 BLIS 2351860923 HARISH KUMAR BAGDI BLI224P 6-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

81 BLIS 2351861529 ANIL KUMAR LOCHIB BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

82 BLIS 2351861977 SATYENDRA KUMAR BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

83 BLIS 2351875034 GOVIND SINGH MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

84 BLIS 2351875348 DIKSHA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

85 BLIS 2351875369 SANDHYA RANI BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

86 BLIS 2351877042 SUKHRAM MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

87 BLIS 2351879153 SUBHASH ROJ BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

88 BLIS 2351989490 SONIYA VERMA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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89 BLIS 2351989572 ROOPAL SHARMA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

90 BLIS 2352618961 PRAVEEN KUMAR BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

91 BLIS 2352618982 YOGESH SAINI BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

92 BLISOL 2352820777 VAISHALI YADAV BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

93 BLIS 2353296664 AMAR SINGH PAL BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

94 BLIS 2353296725 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

95 BLIS 2353297315 ANISHA DUVESH BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

96 BLIS 2353300635 SARITA KAPURIA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

97 BLIS 2353300722 RAJKUMAR MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

98 BLIS 2353301225 YOGENDRA SINGH BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

99 BLIS 2353301966 RISHABH SINGH BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

100 BLIS 2353302160 TEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

101 BLIS 2353302284 POOJA BHAT BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

102 BLIS 2353302767 SHEENAM BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

103 BLIS 2353303193 AMARJEET BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

104 BLIS 2353303444 MITHALESH KUMARI MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

105 BLIS 2353407937 VINOD KUMAR BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

106 BLIS 2353555256 PRATIKSHA GUPTA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

107 BLIS 2353555298 PUNAM MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

108 BLIS 2353555390 VIVEK KUMAR BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

109 BLIS 2353555488 CHANCHAL GUPTA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

110 BLIS 2353555960 PAYAL JHANKAL BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

111 BLIS 2353556566 MURLI MANOHAR KUMAWAT BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

112 BLIS 2353556632 LAXMI SHEKHAWAT BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

113 BLIS 2353556817 RANVEER SINGH DADARWAL BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

114 BLIS 2353556951 ARJUN SINGH BARHATH BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

115 BLIS 2353557069 SHARDA DEVI CHOUDHARY BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

116 BLIS 2353557114 PUJA MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

117 BLIS 2353557156 BHAGWATI MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

118 BLIS 2353557201 VIKAS MEENA BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

119 BLIS 2353558661 AKASH SINGHAL BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

120 BLIS 2353558764 RAJKUMAR SAINI BLI224P 9-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

121 BLIS 2353558867 SWATI RATNU BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

122 BLIS 2353558907 HARSH DUVESH BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

123 BLIS 2353559077 LUKKHI KUMAR SHARMA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

124 BLIS 2353559098 HANUMAN LAL YADAV BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

125 BLIS 2353559307 SARITA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

126 BLIS 2353559457 LAXMI BALRANI BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

127 BLIS 2353559570 PUSHPENDRA KATARA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

128 BLISOL 2353559631 SARITA SHARMA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

129 BLISOL 2353559708 SARIKA MEENA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

130 BLISOL 2353560139 RAKESH KUMAR JAT BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

131 BLIS 2353560226 MANISH KUMAR GAUTAM BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

132 BLIS 2353565402 HARESH CHAUDHARY BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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133 BLISOL 2353691102 SUNIL HANS BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

134 BLIS 2353845569 MUSKAN BANO BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

135 BLIS 2354065248 RAHUL SHARMA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

136 BLIS 2354065947 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

137 BLIS 2354066120 MEETU KUMARI SHARMA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

138 BLIS 2354066218 KHUSHBOO SWAMI BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

139 BLIS 2354066291 ARVIND KUMAR BAIRWA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

140 BLIS 2354066326 PINKI SHARMA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

141 BLIS 2354066455 SONIA ACHARYA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

142 BLIS 2354066537 SONAL GARG BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

143 BLIS 2354066584 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

144 BLIS 2354066964 SURBHI VERMA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

145 BLIS 2354138719 RAJARAM GOSWAMI BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

146 BLIS 2354177119 NITESH JHAJHARIA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

147 BLIS 2354177680 ANKUR MEENA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

148 BLIS 2354177865 SAKSHI BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

149 BLIS 2354178183 OMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

150 BLIS 2354178558 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

151 BLIS 2354178603 KANCHAN YADAV BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

152 BLIS 2354178692 SANDEEP KUMAR BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

153 BLISOL 2354344432 PRIYANKA SONI BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

154 BLIS 2354475113 HARISINGH MINA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

155 BLIS 2354476589 RENU GARHWAL BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

156 BLIS 2354497489 TEJRAJ GAUR BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

157 BLIS 2354497663 MADHU RAM BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

158 BLIS 2354497719 PAWAN  KUMAR BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

159 BLIS 2354497750 PINKY MEENA BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

160 BLIS 2354497895 PRIYANKA YADAV BLI224P 10-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

161 BLIS 2354498150 SOHAN LAL MEENA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

162 BLIS 2354498253 MOHD ASIF MALNAS BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

163 BLIS 2354498340 JITENDRA SHARMA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

164 BLIS 2354498377 BHAVNA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

165 BLIS 2354498438 SHIVANI JOSHI BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

166 BLIS 2354498510 DHARMENDRA SINGH GURJAR BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

167 BLIS 2354499115 SUNITA SAINI BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

168 BLIS 2354499497 SAROJ MALHOTRA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

169 BLIS 2354499748 VISHVAJEET VERMA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

170 BLIS 2354610764 BRAJESH KUMAR BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

171 BLIS 2354612303 REKHA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

172 BLIS 2354614081 RITIKA GEHLOT BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

173 BLIS 2354614230 MUKESH DHAYAL BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

174 BLIS 2354614667 PUSHPENDER SINGH BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

175 BLIS 2354616680 KIRAN MEENA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

176 BLIS 2354616736 NIKITA YADAV BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

BATCH VII

BATCH - VIII

BATCH -IX
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
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177 BLIS 2354618235 KAMAL KISHOR BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

178 BLIS 2354644640 NAMRTA KUMARI KANDERA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

179 BLIS 2355035839 SURESH CHOUDHARY BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

180 BLIS 2355134549 PRAVEEN SAMRIYA BLI224P 11-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

1 BLIS 2300024603 KAILASH CHAND KUMAWAT BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

2 BLIS 2300309376 BHAIYA GAURAV BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

3 BLIS 2300701685 MUKESH SHARMA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

4 BLIS 2300703414 DURGESH KANWAR BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

5 BLIS 2301146479 RINKU SAINI BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

6 BLIS 2301146484 VISHNU SAINI BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

7 BLIS 2301381117 MANOJ KUMAR SEVDA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

8 BLIS 2301383573 SHAKTI SINGH JHALA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

9 BLIS 2301384688 NAVNEET POONIA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

10 BLIS 2301385663 YOGENDRA SINGH BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

11 BLIS 2301385766 MUKESH KUMAR CHAHAR BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

12 BLIS 2301806588 MANISHA LALWANI BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

13 BLIS 2301815682 NARENDRA KUMAR BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

14 BLIS 2301872091 LALIT KUMAR PILANIA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

15 BLIS 2350092271 HARSHIKA SHARMA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

16 BLIS 2350103057 RAVINDRA KUMAR BAIRWA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

17 BLIS 2350213732 RAKSHA GUNDRACHIYA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

18 BLIS 2350276915 VISHWAJEET SINGH RATNU BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

19 BLIS 2350517123 SONERAM MEENA BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

20 BLIS 2350536479 JABBAR ALI KHAN BLIE229P 11-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

21 BLIS 2350536545 SONU KUMARI BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

22 BLIS 2350536571 RAJENDAR SINGH BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

23 BLIS 2350536611 GOURAV KUMAR LAKHERA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

24 BLIS 2350536720 KARAN KAWAT BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

25 BLIS 2350536740 DHARMRAJ MAHAWAR BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

26 BLIS 2350536843 PRAVINDER BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

27 BLIS 2350536864 AAYNA MEENA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

28 BLIS 2350536910 IMRAN KHAN BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

29 BLIS 2350536946 RANJIT KUMAR RAUTA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

30 BLIS 2351154660 HANSA YADAV BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

31 BLIS 2351154721 JYOTI RATHORE BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

32 BLIS 2351154871 SNEHLATA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

33 BLIS 2351155040 BARKHA SHARMA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

34 BLIS 2351155158 NATASHA SINGH KAVIA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

35 BLIS 2351155477 JAI PRAKASH BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

36 BLIS 2351156025 MANSI KUMARI BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

37 BLIS 2351156278 VIKAS NEHRA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

38 BLIS 2351156365 JYOTI MINA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

39 BLIS 2351158481 ABHAY VARDHAN SINGH RATNAWAT BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

40 BLIS 2351158542 SURAJ KUMAR MEENA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

BATCH - I

BATCH - II

BATCH -IX
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41 BLIS 2351159169 SAROJ BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

42 BLIS 2351159261 RAHUL VERMA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

43 BLIS 2351160175 BHAWANI SINGH BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

44 BLIS 2351160447 MAMTA CHOUDHARY BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

45 BLIS 2351160679 BALRAM BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

46 BLIS 2351160730 DHARMENDRA SINGH MEENA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

47 BLIS 2351160771 KAVITA TULSANI BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

48 BLIS 2351161309 GUNJAN SINGH BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

49 BLIS 2351161398 SONU BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

50 BLIS 2351316360 RAM KUMAR BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

51 BLIS 2351317330 ADESH KUMAR SAIN BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

52 BLIS 2351317705 ARCHANA MEENA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

53 BLIS 2351318722 KHUSHI GUPTA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

54 BLIS 2351319185 ARUN S BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

55 BLIS 2351319781 NIRMALA KUMARI BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

56 BLIS 2351319950 MAMTA KAUR BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

57 BLIS 2351322152 ANIKET BENIWAL BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

58 BLISOL 2351606185 CHETRAM SOMARA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

59 BLIS 2351613543 KANISHAK VYAS BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

60 BLIS 2351614961 ARUN KUMAR KHANNA BLIE229P 12-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

61 BLIS 2351615063 NIKHIL SAIN BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

62 BLIS 2351615166 ANJALI SHARMA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

63 BLIS 2351615530 AKANKSHA KUMARI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

64 BLIS 2351616877 KHUSHBOO YADAV BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

65 BLIS 2351617873 MANJU KUMARI BAIRWA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

66 BLIS 2351618247 MEENTU BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

67 BLIS 2351619243 SWAROOP SINGH PUROHIT BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

68 BLIS 2351621620 SUNIL KANSANA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

69 BLIS 2351621981 VIJAYLAXMI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

70 BLIS 2351630303 SANJAY KUAMR BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

71 BLIS 2351859012 PRIYANKA RANI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

72 BLIS 2351859476 PRADEEP KUMAWAT BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

73 BLIS 2351859584 BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

74 BLIS 2351859624 RINKU KUMARI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

75 BLIS 2351859901 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

76 BLIS 2351860055 BHUPENDER SINGH BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

77 BLIS 2351860409 IMRAN BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

78 BLIS 2351860559 ARVIND BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

79 BLIS 2351860862 ARMAN KHAN BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

80 BLIS 2351860923 HARISH KUMAR BAGDI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

81 BLIS 2351861529 ANIL KUMAR LOCHIB BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

82 BLIS 2351861977 SATYENDRA KUMAR BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

83 BLIS 2351875034 GOVIND SINGH MEENA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

84 BLIS 2351875348 DIKSHA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

BATCH - III
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85 BLIS 2351875369 SANDHYA RANI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

86 BLIS 2351877042 SUKHRAM MEENA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

87 BLIS 2351879153 SUBHASH ROJ BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

88 BLIS 2352618961 PRAVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

89 BLIS 2352618982 YOGESH SAINI BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

90 BLISOL 2352820777 VAISHALI YADAV BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

91 BLIS 2353296664 AMAR SINGH PAL BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

92 BLIS 2353296725 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

93 BLIS 2353297315 ANISHA DUVESH BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

94 BLIS 2353300635 SARITA KAPURIA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

95 BLIS 2353300722 RAJKUMAR MEENA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

96 BLIS 2353301225 YOGENDRA SINGH BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

97 BLIS 2353301966 RISHABH SINGH BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

98 BLIS 2353302160 TEENA BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

99 BLIS 2353302284 POOJA BHAT BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

100 BLIS 2353302767 SHEENAM BLIE229P 13-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

101 BLIS 2353303193 AMARJEET BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

102 BLIS 2353303444 MITHALESH KUMARI MEENA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

103 BLIS 2353407937 VINOD KUMAR BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

104 BLIS 2353555256 PRATIKSHA GUPTA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

105 BLIS 2353555298 PUNAM MEENA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

106 BLIS 2353555390 VIVEK KUMAR BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

107 BLIS 2353555488 CHANCHAL GUPTA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

108 BLIS 2353555960 PAYAL JHANKAL BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

109 BLIS 2353556566 MURLI MANOHAR KUMAWAT BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

110 BLIS 2353556632 LAXMI SHEKHAWAT BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

111 BLIS 2353556817 RANVEER SINGH DADARWAL BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

112 BLIS 2353556951 ARJUN SINGH BARHATH BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

113 BLIS 2353557069 SHARDA DEVI CHOUDHARY BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

114 BLIS 2353557114 PUJA MEENA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

115 BLIS 2353557156 BHAGWATI MEENA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

116 BLIS 2353557201 VIKAS MEENA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

117 BLIS 2353557958 HASINA BANO BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

118 BLIS 2353558661 AKASH SINGHAL BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

119 BLIS 2353558764 RAJKUMAR SAINI BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

120 BLIS 2353558907 HARSH DUVESH BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

121 BLIS 2353559077 LUKKHI KUMAR SHARMA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

122 BLIS 2353559098 HANUMAN LAL YADAV BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

123 BLIS 2353559307 SARITA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

124 BLIS 2353559457 LAXMI BALRANI BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

125 BLIS 2353559550 AKBAR KHAN BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

126 BLIS 2353559570 PUSHPENDRA KATARA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

127 BLISOL 2353559631 SARITA SHARMA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

128 BLISOL 2353559708 SARIKA MEENA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

BATCH - V

BATCH - VI

BATCH - VII



S.No. PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH DATE TIME SESSION Video call link

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

REGIONAL CENTRE: JAIPUR

BATCH WISE LIST OF LEARNERS FOR BLI224P & BLIE229P FOR ONILNE TERM END PRACTICAL FOR TEE JUNE 2024 SESSION (AS PER DATA RECEIVED FROM SED)

129 BLISOL 2353560139 RAKESH KUMAR JAT BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

130 BLIS 2353560226 MANISH KUMAR GAUTAM BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

131 BLIS 2353565402 HARESH CHAUDHARY BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

132 BLISOL 2353691102 SUNIL HANS BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

133 BLIS 2353845569 MUSKAN BANO BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

134 BLIS 2354065248 RAHUL SHARMA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

135 BLIS 2354065947 JEETRAM CHOUDHARY BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

136 BLIS 2354066120 MEETU KUMARI SHARMA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

137 BLIS 2354066218 KHUSHBOO SWAMI BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

138 BLIS 2354066291 ARVIND KUMAR BAIRWA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

139 BLIS 2354066326 PINKI SHARMA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

140 BLIS 2354066455 SONIA ACHARYA BLIE229P 14-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

141 BLIS 2354066537 SONAL GARG BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

142 BLIS 2354066584 VIRENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

143 BLIS 2354066964 SURBHI VERMA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

144 BLIS 2354138719 RAJARAM GOSWAMI BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

145 BLIS 2354177119 NITESH JHAJHARIA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

146 BLIS 2354177680 ANKUR MEENA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

147 BLIS 2354177865 SAKSHI BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

148 BLIS 2354178183 OMENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

149 BLIS 2354178558 KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

150 BLIS 2354178603 KANCHAN YADAV BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

151 BLIS 2354178692 SANDEEP KUMAR BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

152 BLISOL 2354344432 PRIYANKA SONI BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

153 BLIS 2354475113 HARISINGH MINA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

154 BLIS 2354476589 RENU GARHWAL BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

155 BLIS 2354497489 TEJRAJ GAUR BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

156 BLIS 2354497663 MADHU RAM BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

157 BLIS 2354497719 PAWAN  KUMAR BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

158 BLIS 2354497750 PINKY MEENA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

159 BLIS 2354497895 PRIYANKA YADAV BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

160 BLIS 2354498150 SOHAN LAL MEENA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 10:00 to 01:00 PM Morning https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

161 BLIS 2354498253 MOHD ASIF MALNAS BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

162 BLIS 2354498340 JITENDRA SHARMA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

163 BLIS 2354498377 BHAVNA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

164 BLIS 2354498438 SHIVANI JOSHI BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

165 BLIS 2354498510 DHARMENDRA SINGH GURJAR BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

166 BLIS 2354499007 DHANBEER SHARMA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

167 BLIS 2354499115 SUNITA SAINI BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

168 BLIS 2354499497 SAROJ MALHOTRA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

169 BLIS 2354499748 VISHVAJEET VERMA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

170 BLIS 2354610764 BRAJESH KUMAR BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

171 BLIS 2354612303 REKHA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

172 BLIS 2354614081 RITIKA GEHLOT BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz
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173 BLIS 2354614230 MUKESH DHAYAL BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

174 BLIS 2354614667 PUSHPENDER SINGH BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

175 BLIS 2354616680 KIRAN MEENA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

176 BLIS 2354616736 NIKITA YADAV BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

177 BLIS 2354618235 KAMAL KISHOR BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

178 BLIS 2354644640 NAMRTA KUMARI KANDERA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

179 BLIS 2355035839 SURESH CHOUDHARY BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

180 BLIS 2355134549 PRAVEEN SAMRIYA BLIE229P 16-Sep-24 02:00 to 05:00 PM Evening https://meet.google.com/yzo-ajbr-xrz

Sr. Regional Director
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